
NORAFTRAIL – Tymbarskie Pagórki
Trasa krótka 14+ 

OPEN
Msc. Nr Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata

1 20 Dariusz Marek 01:05:57 00:00:00
2 56 Piotr Biernawski 01:09:10 00:03:13
3 64 Jerzy Krzemiński 01:09:22 00:03:25
4 17 Piotr Skwarek 01:12:18 00:06:21
5 2 Artur Baran 01:12:58 00:07:01
6 59 Krzysztof Jaworski 01:16:15 00:10:18
7 68 Sebastian Florek 01:18:02 00:12:05
8 16 Mateusz Jędraszczyk 01:18:49 00:12:52
9 65 Piotr Ranosz 01:18:57 00:13:00

10 83 Krzysztof Pieniążek 01:19:09 00:13:12
11 84 Martyna Kantor 01:20:00 00:14:03
12 61 Olga Łyjak 01:25:02 00:19:05
13 69 Bartosz Wójcik 01:25:18 00:19:21
14 45 Łukasz Muter 01:27:24 00:21:27
15 33 Bartosz Maurer 01:27:34 00:21:37
16 81 Paweł Riabkow 01:28:13 00:22:16
17 39 Krystian Nieznajko 01:28:51 00:22:54
18 85 Mariusz Odziomek 01:28:54 00:22:57
19 52 Szczepan Brzeski 01:30:00 00:24:03
20 67 Dominika Bolechowska 01:30:42 00:24:45
21 70 Przemysław Kozerański 01:30:50 00:24:53
22 46 Tomasz Kącki 01:30:54 00:24:57
23 78 Bolesław Kasperek 01:31:55 00:25:58
24 9 Paulina Szerenewicz-Gładysz 01:32:36 00:26:39
25 89 Adam Pradziad 01:32:53 00:26:56
26 75 Justyna Gogól 01:32:54 00:26:57
27 38 Wiktor Jasiński 01:32:58 00:27:01
28 24 Jakub Bagiński 01:34:53 00:28:56
29 26 Paweł Racułt 01:35:03 00:29:06
30 36 Damian Madej 01:36:01 00:30:04
31 40 Oskar Wróblewski 01:36:02 00:30:05
32 82 Sławomir Tokoń 01:38:26 00:32:29
33 60 Ewa Pałuzewicz 01:38:57 00:33:00
34 8 Grzegorz Sidzina 01:39:13 00:33:16
35 47 Piotr Cholewczuk 01:41:34 00:35:37
36 90 Dawid Kronenberger 01:42:20 00:36:23
37 13 Iza Burzyńska 01:42:45 00:36:48
38 5 Michał Pajor 01:43:20 00:37:23
39 22 Maciej Konik 01:43:42 00:37:45
40 58 Stefan Baran 01:44:08 00:38:11
41 6 Piotr Maciaszek 01:44:21 00:38:24
42 12 Maciej Gruszka 01:44:54 00:38:57
43 77 Ewelina Czernecka 01:45:19 00:39:22
44 66 Piotr Zółtek 01:46:42 00:40:45
45 1 Jacek Hubner 01:46:50 00:40:53
46 53 Paweł Wadowski 01:47:06 00:41:09



47 50 Agnieszka Cholewczuk 01:47:08 00:41:11
48 51 Joanna Dorula Galica 01:48:21 00:42:24
49 25 Krzysztof Nagacz 01:49:00 00:43:03
50 72 Katarzyna Czerwonka 01:49:18 00:43:21
51 23 Anna Adamska 01:49:21 00:43:24
52 27 Piotr Racułt 01:50:14 00:44:17
53 41 Dariusz Farmas 01:50:22 00:44:25
54 32 Piotr Kosek Sosin 01:50:37 00:44:40
55 31 Jakub Bem 01:50:40 00:44:43
56 30 Paweł Krawczyk 01:50:53 00:44:56
57 34 Hubert Filip 01:51:08 00:45:11
58 80 Magdalena Korus 01:51:17 00:45:20
59 54 Dariusz Glanas 01:53:27 00:47:30
60 44 Karolina Korbas 01:53:28 00:47:31
61 76 Anna Dulska 01:53:29 00:47:32
62 18 Marcin Gałka 01:53:55 00:47:58
63 19 Klaudia Talik 01:53:55 00:47:58
64 87 Stanisław Opach 01:54:15 00:48:18
65 35 Artur Kajdan 01:54:24 00:48:27
66 57 Waldemar Dziedziniewicz 01:54:31 00:48:34
67 87 Stanisław Opach 01:56:11 00:50:14
68 37 Marcin Król 01:56:41 00:50:44
69 49 Przemysław Sakwiński 01:56:44 00:50:47
70 28 Magdalena Piwowarczyk 01:56:45 00:50:48
71 48 Monika Wałęga 01:56:53 00:50:56
72 86 Dominika Marcol 01:56:54 00:50:57
73 91 Rafał Jarłkiewicz 01:56:56 00:50:59
74 71 Aneta Kozerańska 02:01:03 00:55:06
75 14 Małgorzata Bajak 02:01:18 00:55:21
76 74 Marian Borówka 02:03:19 00:57:22
77 73 Agnieszka Borówka 02:03:20 00:57:23
78 55 Agnieszka Dziedziniewicz 02:10:33 01:04:36
79 10 Beata Kuczera 02:12:16 01:06:19
80 3 Anna Kijowska 02:13:38 01:07:41
81 42 Magdalena Zyguła 02:13:45 01:07:48
82 43 Monika Mazurek 02:13:45 01:07:48
83 79 Katarzyna Burzawa 02:14:42 01:08:45
84 15 Katarzyna Wąsowicz 02:17:40 01:11:43
85 62 Anna Gieras 02:19:02 01:13:05
86 63 Natalia Szwed 02:19:02 01:13:05
87 11 Edyta Gruszka 02:19:13 01:13:16
88 4 Agata Kijowska 02:22:20 01:16:23
89 29 Małgorzata Domańska 02:27:16 01:21:19
90 21 Monika Antosz 02:43:41 01:37:44
91 999 Ekipa Runmageddon 02:43:42 01:37:45
92 999 Ekipa Runmageddon 02:43:43 01:37:46
93 999 Ekipa Runmageddon 02:43:43 01:37:46

Bieg z czworonogim towarzyszem



NORAFTRAIL – Tymbarskie Pagórki
Trasa krótka 14+ 

OPEN KOBIETY
Msc. Nr Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata

1 84 Martyna Kantor 01:20:00 00:14:03
2 61 Olga Łyjak 01:25:02 00:19:05
3 67 Dominika Bolechowska 01:30:42 00:40:45
4 9 Paulina Szerenewicz-Gładysz 01:32:36 00:26:39
5 75 Justyna Gogól 01:32:54 00:26:57
6 60 Ewa Pałuzewicz 01:38:57 00:33:00
7 13 Iza Burzyńska 01:42:45 00:36:48
8 77 Ewelina Czernecka 01:45:19 00:39:22
9 50 Agnieszka Cholewczuk 01:47:08 00:41:11

10 51 Joanna Dorula Galica 01:48:21 00:42:24
11 72 Katarzyna Czerwonka 01:49:18 00:43:21
12 23 Anna Adamska 01:49:21 00:43:24
13 80 Magdalena Korus 01:51:17 00:45:20
14 44 Karolina Korbas 01:53:28 00:47:31
15 76 Anna Dulska 01:53:29 00:47:32
16 19 Klaudia Talik 01:53:55 00:47:58
17 28 Magdalena Piwowarczyk 01:56:45 00:50:48
18 48 Monika Wałęga 01:56:53 00:50:56
19 86 Dominika Marcol 01:56:54 00:50:57
20 71 Aneta Kozerańska 02:01:03 00:55:06
21 14 Małgorzata Bajak 02:01:18 00:55:21
22 73 Agnieszka Borówka 02:03:20 00:57:23
23 55 Agnieszka Dziedziniewicz 02:10:33 01:04:36
24 10 Beata Kuczera 02:12:16 01:06:19
25 3 Anna Kijowska 02:13:38 01:07:41
26 42 Magdalena Zyguła 02:13:45 01:07:48
27 43 Monika Mazurek 02:13:45 01:07:48
28 79 Katarzyna Burzawa 02:14:42 01:08:45
29 15 Katarzyna Wąsowicz 02:17:40 01:11:43
30 62 Anna Gieras 02:19:02 01:13:05
31 63 Natalia Szwed 02:19:02 01:13:05
32 11 Edyta Gruszka 02:19:13 01:13:16
33 4 Agata Kijowska 02:22:20 01:16:23
34 29 Małgorzata Domańska 02:27:16 01:21:19
35 21 Monika Antosz 02:43:41 01:37:44
36 999 Ekipa Runmageddon 02:43:42 01:37:45

Bieg z czworonogim towarzyszem



NORAFTRAIL – Tymbarskie Pagórki
Trasa krótka 14+ 
OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI

Msc. Nr Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata
1 20 Dariusz Marek 01:05:57 00:00:00
2 56 Piotr Biernawski 01:09:10 00:03:13
3 64 Jerzy Krzemiński 01:09:22 00:03:25
4 17 Piotr Skwarek 01:12:18 00:06:21
5 2 Artur Baran 01:12:58 00:07:01
6 59 Krzysztof Jaworski 01:16:15 00:10:18
7 68 Sebastian Florek 01:18:02 00:12:05
8 16 Mateusz Jędraszczyk 01:18:49 00:12:52
9 65 Piotr Ranosz 01:18:57 00:13:00

10 83 Krzysztof Pieniążek 01:19:09 00:13:12
11 69 Bartosz Wójcik 01:25:18 00:19:21
12 45 Łukasz Muter 01:27:24 00:21:27
13 33 Bartosz Maurer 01:27:34 00:21:37
14 81 Paweł Riabkow 01:28:13 00:22:16
15 39 Krystian Nieznajko 01:28:51 00:22:54
16 85 Mariusz Odziomek 01:28:54 00:22:57
17 52 Szczepan Brzeski 01:30:00 00:24:03
18 70 Przemysław Kozerański 01:30:50 00:24:53
19 46 Tomasz Kącki 01:30:54 00:24:57
20 78 Bolesław Kasperek 01:31:55 00:25:58
21 89 Adam Pradziad 01:32:53 00:26:56
22 38 Wiktor Jasiński 01:32:58 00:27:01
23 24 Jakub Bagiński 01:34:53 00:28:56
24 26 Paweł Racułt 01:35:03 00:29:06
25 36 Damian Madej 01:36:01 00:30:04
26 40 Oskar Wróblewski 01:36:02 00:30:05
27 82 Sławomir Tokoń 01:38:26 00:32:29
28 8 Grzegorz Sidzina 01:39:13 00:33:16
29 47 Piotr Cholewczuk 01:41:34 00:35:37
30 90 Dawid Kronenberger 01:42:20 00:36:23
31 5 Michał Pajor 01:43:20 00:37:23
32 22 Maciej Konik 01:43:42 00:37:45
33 58 Stefan Baran 01:44:08 00:38:11
34 6 Piotr Maciaszek 01:44:21 00:38:24
35 12 Maciej Gruszka 01:44:54 00:38:57
36 66 Piotr Żółtek 01:46:42 00:24:45
37 1 Jacek Hubner 01:46:50 00:40:53
38 53 Paweł Wadowski 01:47:06 00:41:09
39 25 Krzysztof Nagacz 01:49:00 00:43:03
40 27 Piotr Racułt 01:50:14 00:44:17
41 41 Dariusz Farmas 01:50:22 00:44:25
42 32 Piotr Kosek Sosin 01:50:37 00:44:40
43 31 Jakub Bem 01:50:40 00:44:43
44 30 Paweł Krawczyk 01:50:53 00:44:56
45 34 Hubert Filip 01:51:08 00:45:11
46 54 Dariusz Glanas 01:53:27 00:47:30



47 18 Marcin Gałka 01:53:55 00:47:58
48 87 Stanisław Opach 01:54:15 00:48:18
49 35 Artur Kajdan 01:54:24 00:48:27
50 57 Waldemar Dziedziniewicz 01:54:31 00:48:34
51 87 Stanisław Opach 01:54:15 00:48:18
52 37 Marcin Król 01:56:41 00:50:44
53 49 Przemysław Sakwiński 01:56:44 00:50:47
54 91 Rafał Jarłkiewicz 01:56:56 00:50:59
55 74 Marian Borówka 02:03:19 00:57:22
56 999 Ekipa Runmageddon 02:43:42 01:37:45
57 999 Ekipa Runmageddon 02:43:42 01:37:45

Bieg z czworonogim towarzyszem



NORAFTRAIL – Tymbarskie Pagórki
Trasa krótka 14+ 

OPEN PIESKI
Msc. Nr Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata

1 70 Przemysław Kozerański 01:30:50 00:24:53
2 9 Paulina Szerenewicz-Gładysz 01:32:36 00:26:39
3 24 Jakub Bagiński 01:34:53 00:28:56
4 47 Piotr Cholewczuk 01:41:34 00:35:37
5 13 Iza Burzyńska 01:42:45 00:36:48
6 12 Maciej Gruszka 01:44:54 00:38:57
7 50 Agnieszka Cholewczuk 01:47:08 00:41:11
8 23 Anna Adamska 01:49:21 00:43:24
9 49 Przemysław Sakwiński 01:56:44 00:50:47

10 28 Magdalena Piwowarczyk 01:56:45 00:50:48
11 48 Monika Wałęga 01:56:53 00:50:56
12 71 Aneta Kozerańska 02:01:03 00:55:06
13 14 Małgorzata Bajak 02:01:18 00:55:21
14 3 Anna Kijowska 02:13:38 01:07:41
15 11 Edyta Gruszka 02:19:13 01:13:16
16 29 Małgorzata Domańska 02:27:16 01:21:19
17 21 Monika Antosz 02:43:41 01:37:44



x



NORAFTRAIL – Tymbarskie Pagórki

Trasa długa 31+ 

OPEN
Msc. Nr Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Międzyczas

1 57 Piotr Mucha 03:11:15 00:00:00 02:10:30
2 18 Michał Linok 03:12:28 00:01:13 02:10:30
3 47 Grzegorz Ziejgosz 03:13:57 00:02:42 02:05:27
4 48 Sylwester Półtorak 03:14:08 00:02:53 02:06:33
5 54 Marek Bębenek 03:25:03 00:13:48 02:14:14
6 56 Dariusz Grag 03:25:45 00:14:30 02:17:07
7 61 Robert Siudek 03:40:32 00:29:17 02:32:55
8 4 Marek Oleksy 03:42:59 00:31:44 02:26:37
9 32 Stanisław Półtorak 03:45:05 00:33:50 02:28:40

10 2 Adam Pycia 03:45:49 00:34:34 02:29:46
11 21 Jarosław Kowalski 03:46:31 00:35:16 00:00:00
12 31 Maciej Ulas 03:47:48 00:36:33 02:32:55
13 55 Kamil Łanuszka 03:51:11 00:39:56 02:34:20
14 58 Piotr Poloczyński 03:56:07 00:44:52 02:34:00
15 34 Tomasz Kupiec 03:56:18 00:45:03 02:38:44
16 44 Michał Pażycha 03:58:25 00:47:10 02:42:19
17 36 Kinga Pachura 04:01:54 00:50:39 02:41:55
18 35 Paweł Derlatka 04:02:35 00:51:20 02:36:20
19 19 Anna Sławska 04:02:50 00:51:35 02:42:19
20 41 Tomasz Mazurkiewicz 04:10:16 00:59:01 02:43:14
21 39 Łukasz Dziuban 04:10:17 00:59:02 02:43:38
22 29 Bożena Sikora 04:15:32 01:04:17 02:47:25
23 37 Piotr Perczyński 04:18:35 01:07:20 02:47:44
24 15 Janusz Adamczyk 04:22:44 01:11:29 02:52:40
25 27 Dominik Szczurek 04:23:22 01:12:07 02:48:10
26 26 Paweł Obradowic 04:27:41 01:16:26 02:56:47
27 30 Sławomir Tracz 04:28:15 01:17:00 02:56:47
28 1 Jarosław Oleksy 04:28:40 01:17:25 03:00:40
29 51 Piotr Panek 04:28:40 01:17:25 03:00:40
30 16 Gajewska Justyna 04:31:28 01:20:13 03:00:40
31 45 Dorota Bober 04:34:00 01:22:45 02:52:40
32 8 Natalia Florek 04:35:09 01:23:54 03:06:52
33 17 Kinga Kwiatkowska 04:35:34 01:24:19 03:07:56
34 59 Grzegorz Ginter 04:35:57 01:24:42 03:09:31
35 20 Monika Talin 04:38:10 01:26:55 03:07:10
36 52 Tomasz Rzeszotko 04:38:30 01:27:15 03:00:40
37 6 Piotr Chrzanowski 04:43:01 01:31:46 03:10:10
38 7 Joanna Magdalińska 04:43:01 01:31:46 03:10:10
39 40 Joanna Krajewska 04:46:57 01:35:42 03:12:40
40 42 Paweł Smoliński 04:46:57 01:35:42 03:12:40
41 38 Jakub Krajweski 04:46:57 01:35:42 03:12:40
42 28 Tomasz Bergel 04:48:13 01:36:58 03:05:40
43 9 Ryszard Dzianski 04:54:48 01:43:33 03:18:55
44 43 Tomasz Dembkowicz 04:56:25 01:45:10 03:12:40
45 46 Marek Zespolski 04:56:45 01:45:30 03:11:52



46 5 Aleksandra Palkuj 04:58:23 01:47:08 03:23:24
47 60 Lucyna Krężołek 04:58:49 01:47:34 03:08:46
48 50 Łukasz Borówka 05:00:05 01:48:50 03:21:55
49 11 Krzysztof Borzecki 05:03:29 01:52:14 03:17:20
50 10 Justyna Trzcionka 05:03:29 01:52:14 03:17:20
51 49 Piotr Borowiecki 05:07:49 01:56:34 03:21:55
52 24 Iwona Wojas 05:09:44 01:58:29 03:28:06
53 3 Jarosław Barglik 05:16:30 02:05:15 03:27:06
54 53 Justyna Mistarz 05:19:50 02:08:35 03:21:37
55 13 Kocyn Kacper 05:21:11 02:09:56 03:21:37
56 25 Krzysztof Przyjemski 05:21:27 02:10:12 03:30:03
57 33 Mirosław Madej 05:25:04 02:13:49 03:43:35
58 22 Magdalena Sitarz 06:04:01 02:52:46 04:07:55
59 23 Andrzej Pawelec 06:04:01 02:52:46 04:02:19
60 12 Sabina Merkel 06:09:20 02:58:05 04:07:55
61 14 Łukasz Kuczera 06:09:20 02:58:05 04:07:55

Bieg z czworonogim towarzyszem



Trasa długa 31+ 
OPEN KOBIETY

Msc. Nr Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Międzyczas
1 36 Kinga Pachura 04:01:54 00:50:39 02:41:55
2 19 Anna Sławska 04:02:50 00:51:35 02:42:19
3 29 Bożena Sikora 04:15:32 01:04:17 02:47:25
4 16 Gajewska Justyna 04:31:28 01:20:13 03:00:40
5 45 Dorota Bober 04:34:00 01:22:45 02:52:40
6 8 Natalia Florek 04:35:09 01:23:54 03:06:52
7 17 Kinga Kwiatkowska 04:35:34 01:24:19 03:07:56
8 20 Monika Talik 04:38:10 01:26:55 03:07:10
9 7 Joanna Magdalińska 04:43:01 01:31:46 03:10:10

10 40 Joanna Krajewska 04:46:57 01:35:42 03:12:40
11 5 Aleksandra Palkij 04:58:23 01:47:08 03:23:24
12 60 Lucyna Krężołek 04:58:49 01:47:34 03:08:46
13 10 Justyna Trzcionka 05:03:29 01:52:14 03:17:20
14 24 Iwona Wojas 05:09:44 01:58:29 03:28:06
15 53 Justyna Mistarz 05:19:50 02:08:35 03:21:37
16 22 Magdalena Sitarz 06:04:01 02:52:46 04:07:55
17 12 Sabina Merkel 06:09:20 02:58:05 04:07:55

Bieg z czworonogim towarzyszem



Trasa długa 31+ 
OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI

Msc. Nr Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Międzyczas
1 57 Piotr Mucha 03:11:15 00:00:00 02:10:30
2 18 Michał Linik 03:12:28 00:01:13 02:10:30
3 47 Grzegorz Ziejgosz 03:13:57 00:02:42 02:05:27
4 48 Sylwester Półtorak 03:14:08 00:02:53 02:06:33
5 54 Marek Bębenek 03:25:03 00:13:48 02:14:14
6 56 Dariusz Gradzi 03:25:45 00:14:30 02:17:07
7 61 Robert Siudek 03:40:32 00:29:17 02:32:55
8 4 Marek Oleksy 03:42:59 00:31:44 02:26:37
9 32 Stanisław Półtorak 03:45:05 00:33:50 02:28:40

10 2 Adam Pycia 03:45:49 00:34:34 02:29:46
11 21 Jarosław Kowalski 03:46:31 00:35:16 00:00:00
12 31 Maciej Ulas 03:47:48 00:36:33 02:32:55
13 55 Kamil Łanuszka 03:51:11 00:39:56 02:34:20
14 58 Piotr Poloczyński 03:56:07 00:44:52 02:34:00
15 34 Tomasz Kupiec 03:56:18 00:45:03 02:38:44
16 44 Michał Pażycha 03:58:25 00:47:10 02:42:19
17 35 Paweł Derlatka 04:02:35 00:51:20 02:36:20
18 41 Tomasz Mazurkiewicz 04:10:16 00:59:01 02:43:14
19 39 Łukasz Dziuban 04:10:17 00:59:02 02:43:38
20 37 Piotr Perczyński 04:18:35 01:07:20 02:47:44
21 15 Janusz Adamczyk 04:22:44 01:11:29 02:52:40
22 27 Dominik Szczurek 04:23:22 01:12:07 02:48:10
23 26 Paweł Obradowic 04:27:41 01:16:26 02:56:47
24 30 Sławomir Tracz 04:28:15 01:17:00 02:56:47
25 1 Jarosław Oleksy 04:28:40 01:17:25 03:00:40
26 51 Piotr Panek 04:28:40 01:17:25 03:00:40
27 59 Grzegorz Ginter 04:35:57 01:24:42 03:09:31
28 52 Tomasz Rzeszotko 04:38:30 01:27:15 03:00:40
29 6 Piotr Chrzanowski 04:43:01 01:31:46 03:10:10
30 42 Paweł Smoliński 04:46:57 01:35:42 03:12:40
31 38 Jakub Krajweski 04:46:57 01:35:42 03:12:40
32 28 Tomasz Bergel 04:48:13 01:36:58 03:05:40
33 9 Ryszard Dzianski 04:54:48 01:43:33 03:18:55
34 43 Tomasz Dembkowicz 04:56:25 01:45:10 03:12:40
35 46 Marek Zespolski 04:56:45 01:45:30 03:11:52
36 50 Łukasz Borówka 05:00:05 01:48:50 03:21:55
37 11 Krzysztof Borzecki 05:03:29 01:52:14 03:17:20
38 49 Piotr Borowiecki 05:07:49 01:56:34 03:21:55
39 3 Jarosław Barglik 05:16:30 02:05:15 03:27:06
40 13 Kocyn Kacper 05:21:11 02:09:56 03:21:37
41 25 Krzysztof Przyjemski 05:21:27 02:10:12 03:30:03
42 33 Mirosław Madej 05:25:04 02:13:49 03:43:35
43 23 Andrzej Pawelec 06:04:01 02:52:46 04:02:19
44 14 Łukasz Kuczera 06:09:20 02:58:05 04:07:55


